
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of December 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 404 A3

2021-2022  3  202  68  12  2  284 209  75 30

2022-2023  4  132  96  37  0  265 278 -13 40

2023-2024  3  147  77  66  12  302 385 -83-25

2024-2025  4  160  92  41  9  302 247  55 40

2025-2026  1  91  30  9  4  134 134  0-34

-3

-2
-1

0

1
2

3

4
5

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 3 Average  1  146  73  33  5  257  72 251
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New Members 67.9%

Charter Members 22.4%
Reinstate Members 6.7%

Transfer members 3.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  December 2025 Cumulative

41.88%

Female

57.73%

Male

0.38%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 41.88%
Male 57.73%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.38%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
December 2025 Cumulative
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